12/15/2025

Regular

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:

Spot Action

Ronnrt

mOfNums Sales

1 $314.00
2 $50.00
3 $7.50
5 $62.00

$433.50

$433.50

Winners

$150.00
$57.50
$0.00
$6.00

$213.50

$213.50

TR

Hold
$164.00
($7.50)
$7.50
$56.00

$220.00

$220.00

ntOfSales
72.43
11.53
173
14.30

100.00

100.00

tedReturn

0.75
0.69
0.69
0.70

ightedAve
0.54
0.08
0.01
0.10

0.73



